
 

 CHAMPIONSHIP TIMETABLE 
  

 
QUALIFYING ROUND 
 
  The Following squads are reserved for Local Bowlers.  

Block No. Time / Day 3PM 6PM 

Sunday 23 Feb 2014   W 
1st Block - BAH 

Mon 24 Feb 2014   W 

Wed 26 Feb 2014   X 
2nd Block -BAH 

Thu 27 Feb 2014   X 
Fri 28 Feb 2014 Y Z 

3rd Block - BAH 
Sat 1 March 2014 Y Z  

 
 For the following squads, priority will be given to overseas bowlers 

Block No. Time / Day 10AM 2PM 6PM 
Sun 2 March 2014 A B C 1st Block 
Mon 3 March 2014 A B C 
Tue 4 March 2014 D E F 2nd Block 
Wed 5 March 2014 D E F 

24 seats per session - Two bowlers per lane 
 
 SECOND ROUND  

Day / Time Qualifiers 

Thu 6 Mar 2014 
10AM Ranked 19 – 30 / 6 Games 

 
THIRD ROUND  

Day / Time Qualifiers 

Thu 6 Mar 2014 
3PM 

Top 6 from Second Round 
plus 

Ranked 13-18 of Qualifying Round / 6 Games 
 
FOURTH ROUND  

Day / Time Qualifiers 

Fri 7 Mar 2014 
9AM 

Top 6 from Third Round 
plus 

Ranked 7-12 of Qualifying Round / 6 Games 
 
FIFTH ROUND  

Day / Time Qualifiers 

Fri 7 Mar 2014 
2PM 

Top 6 from Fourth Round 
plus 

Ranked 1-6 of Qualifying Round / 6 Games 
 

      The stepladder will be played immediately after the Fifth Round 
The 3rd Vs 2nd will be on lanes 5 & 6 


